U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY
FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION
408 Atlantic Ave
Boston, MA 02110-3350

MARCH 2023
MONTHLY REPORT

AIR CREW
NAME DATE
AIR OBSERVER
NAME DATE
Robert S. Heppe Jr. 3/13/2023
AIR PILOT
NAME DATE
ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE
NAME DATE
Elizabeth A. Tapper 3/6/2023
Andrew F. Fairaizl 3/23/2023
ASSISTANT POLLUTION RESPONSE SPECTIALIST
NAME DATE
AUXCA SANITATION WORKSHOP
NAM@ DATE
Daniel R. Evarts 3/15/2023

1

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
11-01

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
06-03
02-08

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
02-05



Ralph E. Milroy
David G. McClure
Stuart L. Jerman
Carolyn E. McClure

NAME

william R. waldron
Noah C. Lewkowsk1i
Andrew F. Fairaizl
Elizabeth A. Tapper

NAME

Ted Chatham
Billy Thornton
Nick Butziger

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

3/14/2023
3/18/2023
3/16/2023
3/18/2023

AUXOP

DATE
3/8/2023
3/20/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023

AUXOP PROCTOR

DATE

3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023

NAME

Eric w. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Michael Rivard
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden
Erick Gunnar Coe
Patrick J. MacLellan
Domenic Silletti Jr.

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

DATE
2/28/2023
2/27/2023
3/2/2023
3/11/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/19/2023
3/15/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023

NAME
Eric wW. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Michael Rivard
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden
Erick Gunnar Coe
Patrick J. MacLellan

DATE
3/2/2023
2/28/2023
3/4/2023
3/12/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/19/2023
3/15/2023
3/26/2023

04-06
06-03
06-03
06-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
05-03
02-08
06-03

FLOTILLA
02-05
02-08
07-06

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
06-05
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08
11-08
06-05
12-05

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
06-05
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08
11-08
06-05



BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

NAME

Eric wW. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE
3/1/2023
2/28/2023
3/3/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/19/2023

NAME

Eric w. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

DATE
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/2/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

NAME

Eric w. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/2/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

NAME

Eric wW. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Brian Joseph Roche
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato
Douglas Hills Borden
Joseph Mello

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

DATE
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/2/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/22/2023

NAME
Eric W. Podolsky
Paul Andrew Aquipel

DATE
3/08/2023
2/28/2023

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07
06-03
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08
06-05

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-07



Brian Joseph Roche
Alfred Goldstein
Michael M. Dupin
Daniel Possumato

Douglas Hills Borden
Alfred F. Goldstein

NAME

Maverick J. Landry
Mark w. Ladrie
Alexander Collier
Eric wW. Podolsky
Abigail Lelievre
James Cirillo

Domenic Silletti Jr.

Thomas w. Trefny
Douglas H. Borden

NAME

Jeanne L. Vetter
Tony Jones

Lily Marceau

Eric. W. Podolsky
Maverick J. Landry
Maxwell McGrady
Anthony P. Galasso

NAME

NAME

NAME
John A. Mansour

3/4/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE

2/27/2023
3/20/2023
3/17/2023
3/13/2023
3/10/2023
3/20/2023
3/25/2023
3/23/2023
3/20/2023

BOATING SAFETY COURSE

DATE
4/22/2019
unk
11/22/2022
3/8/2023
2/22/2023
7/23/2019
3/18/2023

COXSWAIN

DATE

CREW

DATE

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES EXAM

DATE
3/20/2023

06-03
04-01
12-03
02-01
11-08
04-01

FLOTILLA
03-08
02-08
06-05
02-01
10-01
11-02
12-05
11-08
11-08

FLOTILLA

11-01
02-01
04-06
11-01
05-25

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
05-03



CYBER AWARENESS CHALLENGE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Maverick J. Landry 3/4/2023 03-08

Michael G. Notaro 3/16/2023 11-06

Sam Stein 3/20/2023 04-03

Lily M. Marceau 3/7/2023 11-01
DECEASED

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

John Dennis
Raymond Mac

FINGERPRINT TECHNICTIAN EXAM

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Alyssa Lee Flaherty 3/10/2023 04-01

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Andrew F. Fairaizl 3/23/2023 02-08

FIRST AID/CPR/PARAMEDIC/FIRST RESPONDER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Brandon Landry 8/3/2022 07-09
william Plikaitis 1/26/22 11-08
Marsby warters 2/21/23 06-05
wayne V. Iacono 1/25/2023 11-09
Richard M. Olsen 3/10/2023 11-08
wayne F. Richardson 3/14/2023 11-06

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FOR FIRST RESPONDERS
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Debra A. Bryant 3/15/2023 11-08

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Eric wW. Podolsky 2/27/2023 02-01
Brian Joseph Roche 3/2/2023 06-03
Scott Allen Burns 3/10/2023 09-06
Edward G. Baldwin 3/7/2023 06-05
Alexander J. Kalife 2/1/2023 06-05
Maverick J. Landry 2/24/2023 03-08
Richard C. Henry 3/5/2023 02-01
Michael Pell 2/20/2022 11-08
Alan Atkins 3/7/2023 02-01

Erik Rider 3/12/2023 02-01
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David James Pierce
Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano
Janice K. Koleszar
John Koleszar

Domenic Silletti Jr.

NAME

Scott Allen Burns
Edward G. Baldwin
Alexander J. Kalife
Maverick J. Landry
Michael Pell

Alan Atkins

Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano

Domenic Silletti Jr.

Janice K. Koleszar

NAME

Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano

NAME

Scott Allen Burns
Edward G. Baldwin
Alexander J. Kalife
Maverick J. Landry
Richard C. Henry
Michael Pell

Alan Atkins

Erik Rider

David James Pierce
Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano
Janice K. Koleszar
John Koleszar

Domenic Silletti Jr.

3/14/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023

2/21/2023

1/25/2023

3/25/2023

ETHICS 502306

DATE
3/10/2023
3/7/2023
2/1/2023
2/24/2023
2/20/2022
3/7/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/25/2023
2/21/2023

INFLUENZA 502290

DATE
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

DATE
3/10/2023
3/7/2023
2/1/2023
2/24/2023
3/5/2023
2/20/2022
3/7/2023
3/12/2023
3/14/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
2/21/2023
1/25/2023
3/25/2023

05-25
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-08
12-05

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
06-05
03-08
11-08
02-01
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
12-05
07-08

FLOTILLA
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
06-05
03-08
02-01
11-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-08
12-05



PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARRASSMENT 810000

NAME

Scott Allen Burns
Edward G. Baldwin
Alexander J. Kalife
Maverick J. Landry
Richard C. Henry
Michael Pell

Alan Atkins

Erik Rider

David James Pierce
Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano
Janice K. Koleszar
John Koleszar

Domenic Silletti Jr.

NAME

Scott Allen Burns
Edward G. Baldwin
Alexander J. Kalife
Maverick J. Landry
Richard C. Henry
Michael Pell

Alan Atkins

Erik Rider

David James Pierce
Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano
Delores A. Maiorano
Janice K. Koleszar
John Koleszar

Domenic Silletti Jr.

NAME

Scott Allen Burns
Edward G. Baldwin
Alexander J. Kalife
Maverick J. Landry
Richard C. Henry
Michael Pell

Alan Atkins

Erik Rider

David James Pierce
Lisa Fournier
Bernard Fournier
Ralph Maiorano

DATE
3/10/2023
3/7/2023
2/1/2023
2/24/2023
3/5/2023
2/20/2022
3/7/2023
3/12/2023
03/14/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
2/21/2023
1/25/2023
3/25/2023

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

DATE
3/10/2023
3/7/2023
2/1/2023
2/24/2023
3/5/2023
2/20/2022
3/7/2023
3/12/2023
03/14/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
2/21/2023
1/25/2023
3/25/2023

WORKFORCE RESILIANCE (502379)

DATE
3/10/2023
3/7/2023
2/1/2023
2/24/2023
3/5/2023
2/20/2022
3/7/2023
3/12/2023
03/14/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023

7

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
06-05
03-08
02-01
11-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-08
12-05

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
06-05
03-08
02-01
11-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-08
12-05

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
06-05
03-08
02-01
11-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
07-06
07-06
07-06



Delores A. Maiorano 3/3/2023
Janice K. Koleszar 2/21/2023
John Koleszar 1/25/2023
GOOD MATE
NAME DATE
Andrew F. Fairaizl 3/20/2023

07-06
07-08
07-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (IMSEP)

NAME DATE
Andrew F. Fairaizl 3/20/2023
Elizabeth A. Tapper 3/28/2023

INCIDENT COMMAND 100

NAME

Michael G. Notaro
Messina T. Sheehan
Brittnie Blackman- Rodrigues
Zachery E. Bohnet
omar Lopez

Eric Podolsky
Maverick J. Landry
Joshua A. Del Vviscovo
Alexander F. Collier
Thomas w. Trefny

Lily M. Marceau
Douglas H. Borden

INCIDENT COMMAND 200

DATE
10/3/2022
9/28/2022
3/12/2023
11/23/2020
2/17/2023
1/5/2023
3/13/2023
2/17/2018
3/30/2023
3/23/2023
10/20/2022
3/21/2023

NAME

Michael G. Notaro
Brittnie Blackman- Rodrigues
Zachery E. Bohnet
omar Lopez

Eric Podolsky
Maverick J. Landry
Messina T. Sheehan
Joshua A. Del Vviscovo
Brendan C. Coyne

Lily M. Marceau

DATE
10/4/2022
3/14/2023
11/23/2020
2/17/2023
1/5/2023
3/13/2023
9/28/2022
2/17/2018
1/9/2023
10/20/2022

FLOTILLA
02-08
06-03

FLOTILLA
11-06
12-08
06-05
09-06
05-03
02-01
03-08
12-05
06-05
11-08
11-01
11-08

FLOTILLA
11-06
06-05
09-06
05-03
02-01
03-08
12-08
12-05
05-03
11-01



INCIDENT COMMAND 700

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Brittnie Blackman- Rodrigues 9/28/2022 06-05
Michael G. Notaro 10/4/2022 11-06
Messina T. Sheehan 10/12/2022 12-08
Zachery E. Bohnet 11/23/2020 09-06
omar Lopez 2/17/2023 05-03
Eric Podolsky 1/5/2023 02-01
Maverick J. Landry 3/13/2023 03-08
Joshua A. Del Vviscovo 2/20/2018 12-05
Alexander F. Collier 3/30/2023 06-05
Lily M. Marceau 10/20/2022 11-01
Douglas H. Borden 3/27/2023 11-08

INCIDENT COMMAND 800

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael G. Notaro 10/4/2022 11-06
Messina T. Sheehan 10/12/2022 12-08
Zachery E. Bohnet 11/23/2020 09-06
Oomar Lopez 2/17/2023 05-03
Eric Podolsky 1/5/2023 02-01
Maverick J. Landry 3/13/2023 03-08
Brendan Henry 3/7/2023 12-05
Joshua A. Del Viscovo 2/18/2018 12-05
Lily M. Marceau 3/7/2023 11-01

INCIDENT SYSTEMS (IS) 240-LEADERSHIP AND INFLUENCE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Joshua A. Del Vviscovo 1/1/2013 12-05

INCIDENT SYSTEMS (IS) 241-DECISION MAKING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Joshua A. Del Viscovo 1/2/2013 12-05

INCIDENT SYSTEMS (IS) 242-DEVELOPING & MANAGING VOLUNTEERS
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Joshua A. Del Vviscovo 1/1/2013 12-05

INCIDENT SYSTEMS (IS) 244- DEVELOPING & MANAGING VOLUNTEERS
NAME ] DATE FLOTILLA
Joshua A. Del Viscovo 1/1/2013 12-05




NAME

INITIAL INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT

James L. Lord

Sarah J. Simon

Gary Pankey

James J. Mello
Domenic Silletti Jr.

Douglas H.

Borden

Mark Ladrie

NAME

Howard A. Montgomery Jr.

Daniel P.

NAME

Possumato

David P. Fillingim

Michael A.

NAME
Michael T.

Nelson

curry

Joseph Berini

Brian Shaw

Lawrence w11es
Neal O’Brien

Robert w.

Spang

Michael Moore

Donald zid
Richard Ga

ik
Tante

Edwin Manzano

Janice Kol

eszar

John Koleszar

NAME
Alexander
Eric G. Co
Douglas H.
Carter R.
Barbara L.

F. Ccollier
e

Borden
Hill
Marsden

Rachel L. Mulroy
Thomas wW. Trefny

Michael L.

Underwood

DATE
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
3/20/2023
3/30/2023
3/25/2023
3/23/2023
3/27/2023

INSTRUCTOR EXAM

DATE
3/11/2023

3/20/2023

INSTRUCTOR

DATE
3/13/2023
3/20/2023

INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP

DATE
1/12/2023
3/10/2023
3/9/2023
2/28/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
3/31/2023
3/25/2023
3/28/2023
3/15/2023
2/18/2023
1/13/2023

NEW MEMBER (AP)

DATE

3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/17/2023

10

FLOTILLA
11-06
03-07
02-01
06-05
12-05
11-08
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-02

02-01

FLOTILLA

07-02
06-05

FLOTILLA
02-04
11-09
03-07
10-10
11-08
11-01
04-03
05-25
05-25
04-03
07-08
07/08

FLOTILLA
06-05
11-08
11-08
07-02
02-08
06-05
11-8
07-06



Messina T. Sheehan
Lynn M. Colletti
Gregory P. Fowler
Ssusan P. Curnan
Megan E. Bennett
Bruce wW. Calvin Jr.
Michael S. Collins
Phillip C. Lockwood

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/20/2023
3/24/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

NEW MEMBER (BQ)

NAME

Paul A. Aquipel
Brian J. Roche
Daniel P. Possumato
Douglas H. Borden

DATE
2/28/2023
3/4/2023
3/19/2023
3/31/2023

OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

MANDATORY
CLAIRE VICTORIA WISEMAN 3/4/20:
DENNIS M DEGABRIELE 3/4/20:
RAYMOND PETER LEVENDUSKY 3/4/20:
DANIEL J FARREN JR. 3/4/20:
ROBERT SMYRL HEPPE Jr. 3/4/20:
MICHAEL J SEKERAK 3/4/20:
DAVID MARK FRATANTONI 3/4/20:
HOWARD ARTHUR MONTGOMERY R  3/4/20:
JOHN EDWARD HAYES 3/4/20:
ROBERT WAYNE SPANG 3/4/20:
JACQUELINE MARY BREWER 3/4/20:
JOHN WILLIAM GEURTSEN 3/4/20:
ROBERT JOHN SHEA 3/4/20:
KATHLENE ANNETTE SAGE 3/4/20:
JEFFREY D THOMAS 3/4/20:
DEBRA M HIBERT 3/4/20:
Peter Edward Thibault 3/4/20;
DAVID JOSEPH MONIZ 3/4/20:
KEVIN LEE BROCK 3/4/20:
RICHARD BRUCE BRADY 3/4/20:
PETER MARTIN DEBAKKER 3/4/20:
STEPHEN PRICE WAGNER 3/4/20:

JOHN FRANCIS KELLY JR 3/4/20:

N. Wayne Hansen
Karen Caron

3/4/2023 )131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 )131101
3/4/2023 )131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 )131101
3/4/2023 )131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131106
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131101
3/4/2023 1131102
3/4/2023 1131001

3/18/2023 06-18
3/18/2023 07-06

11

12-08
04-06
07-08
04-01
06-05
06-05
07-02
11-02

FLOTILLA

03-07
06-03
02-01
11-08

0131101
0131102
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131101
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131102
0131106
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131001



Normand Caron
E. Davis

G. Davis
Charlie Jenison
John Merrill
Maryanne Moran
S. O0’Rouke
Michael Quinn
Robert Benito
G. Gerundio

K. williams

D. Chaves

R Costa

Raven James
Kevin Ratcliff
Brian welsh

G. Corkins

3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023

07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-11
07-11
07-11
07-11
07-11
054-10-05

PUBLIC AFFAIRS (AUX-20) INTRODUCTION TO AUXILIARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS

NAME
Edward J. Knight

DATE

3/20/2023

FLOTILLA
09-06

Public Affairs- JOURNALISM FOR CG PUBLIC AFFAIRS

NAME
Gregory M. Bruno

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

DATE FLOTILLA
2/26/2023 05-03
PUBLIC AFFAIRS (AUX-22) CG PUBLIC AFFAIRS SPECIALIST 2" CLASS
DATE FLOTILLA
wiTlliam R. waldron 3/20/2023 02-01
PUBLIC AFFAIRS CG PUBLIC AFFAIRS POLICY
DATE FLOTILLA
william R. waldron 3/20/2023 02-01
RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)
DATE FLOTILLA
Dominic J. Ferrara IV 3/15/2023 07-02
RESIGNED
DATE FLOTILLA
3/22/2022 05-25

Kenton Graham

12



NAME

Hill wolfe
Harry Cutts
James McDonough

NAME

James Tassinari
Susan Merchant
Perry Harris
James Thomson
Stephen Dichicco
Edith Garrant
Michael Lambert
Melvin Locke

Mary Quinn

James Collinson
Paulette Stewart
James McDonough
Marshall Drum
Richard Houghtaling
Alex Jesudowich
Brian Dawicki
Luis Andrew
Thomas Chamberlin
Christopher Peploe
Sara Wweisberg
David Mahlowitz
Patrick Gherardi
Richard Gherardi
David Halsey

NAME

william Russell waldron
David Mark Swenson
Kenneth C. calci

Noah C. Lewkowitz
Elizabeth A. Tapper

NAME
CLAIRE VICTORIA WISEMAN
DENNIS M DEGABRIELE
RAYMOND PETER LEVENDUSKY

RETIRED STATUS

DATE

3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

Anniversary
50th
3 5th
3 5th
3 5th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
2 5th
2 5th
2 Sth
Zoth
Zoth
Zoth
15th
15th
lSth
lSth
lOth
lOth
Sth
Sth
Sth

DATE
03/27/23
03/24/23
03/25/23
03/29/23
03/11/23
03/11/23
03/16/23
03/18/23
03/22/23
03/20/23
03/20/23
03/27/23
03/11/23
03/21/23
03/21/23
03/06/23
03/17/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
03/23/23
03/25/23
03/21/23
03/21/23
03/21/23

SPECTALTY COURSES

COURSE
AUXCOM
AUXCOM
AUXCOM
AUXPAT
AUXPAT

DATE
3/6/2023
2/27/2023
3/14/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023

TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING

DATE

3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023

13

FLOTILLA
05-25
11-01
05-25

FLOTILLA
06-03
05-02
05-03
12-05
04-09
04-09
09-06
12-05
07-06
07-08
01-05
05-25
05-03
11-01
11-06
06-05
06-18
06-18
02-08
05-03
05-03
06-03
06-03
11-09

FLOTILLA

02-01
04-06
02-08
05-03
06-03

FLOTILLA
0131101
0131102
0131102



DANIEL J FARREN JR.
ROBERT SMYRL HEPPE Jr.
MICHAEL J SEKERAK
DAVID MARK FRATANTONI

HOWARD ARTHUR MONTGOMERY

JR

JOHN EDWARD HAYES
ROBERT WAYNE SPANG
THOMAS S GARY
JACQUELINE MARY BREWER
JOHN WILLIAM GEURTSEN
ROBERT JOHN SHEA
KATHLENE ANNETTE SAGE
JEFFREY D THOMAS

DEBRA M HIBERT

Peter Edward Thibault
DAVID JOSEPH MONIZ
KEVIN LEE BROCK

WAYNE GILBERT MULLIGAN
RICHARD BRUCE BRADY
PETER MARTIN DEBAKKER
STEPHEN PRICE WAGNER

N. wWayne Hansen
Karen Caron
Normand Caron
E. Davis

G. Davis
Charlie Jenison
John Merrill
Maryanne Moran
S. 0O’Rouke
Michael Quinn
Robert Benito
G. Gerundio

K. williams

D. Chaves

R Costa

Raven James
Kevin Ratcliff
Brian welsh

G. Corkins

NAME
Kerry D. Morgan

3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023
3/4/2023

3/4/2023
3/4/2023

3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023
3/18/2023

TRANSFERRED

FROM FLOTILLA
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0131102
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131101
0131101
0131102
0131102
0131101
0131102
0131106
0130906

0131101
0131101

0131102
06-18
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-08
07-11
07-11
07-11
07-11
07-11

054-10-05

TO FLOTILLA
01-02



Kimberly A. Morgan 01-02
Benjamin Shambaugh 02-01 014-18-04

VESSEL EXAMINER EXAM
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Addison M. Stead 3/13/2023 12-05

VESSEL EXAMINER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

VESSEL EXAMINER WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Michael T. Curry 1/12/2023 02-04
Joseph Berini 3/10/2023 11-09
Brian Shaw 3/9/2023 03-07
Lawrence Wiles 2/28/2023 10-10
Neal O’Brien 3/16/2023 11-08
Robert wW. Spang 3/16/2023 11-01
Michael Moore 3/31/2023 04-03
Donald zidik 3/25/2023 05-25
Richard Galante 3/28/2023 05-25

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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